strana 1 z 7
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP20
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP20
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP20
Thermal class : B

Extent of operating currents In: 40A
SKY1FL1BV TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Un: 230Vac
In: 1A
SKY1FL25B-400Vac TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Un: 400Vac
In: 25A
strana 3 z 7
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP00
Conductor
Nominal Leakage cross
Type current current 1*) Weight section
[A] [mA] [kg] [mm 2] A B C D E F
length height width pitch pitch other
SKY1FL16BNZ 16 0,75 0,3 2,5 80 22 44 47,5 37,5 nebo DIN
SKY1FL20A 20 8 0,4 2,5 88 53,5 48 75 13,5 4x10
SKY1FL25C 570Vdc 25 - 0,6 4 - 6 134 50 55 122 40 4,5x6
SKY2FL16B-400Vac 16 80 0,6 4 - 6 134 50 55 122 40 4,5x6
SKY2FLDC140EB 16 80 0,6 4 - 6 134 50 55 122 40 -
SKY1FL1BV 1 0,5 0,12 0,75+1 36 36 42 - - DIN lišta
SKY1FL25B-400Vac 25 8 0,6 6-10 141 50 55 122 40 4,5x6
SKY1FL40B-400Vac 40 28 0,8 6-10 160 56 98 88 83 5x6
SKY1FL2500B-690V 2500 - 28 100x10 4xØ13 500 180 340 2x100 310 9x16
SKY1FL32B-PA 32 16 0,6 4 112,5 71,5 68 97,5 32,5; 8,6 5,2x10
SKY1FL80CPIT-750Vdc 80 - 4,2 20x3 Ø9 357 62 174 302 114 9x16
SKY1FL800CPIT-400V 800 - 12,5 40x10 Ø11 450 135 252 2x150 227 9x16
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C
      basic dimensions   [mm]
1*) Leakage current measurement was performed according to the standard ČSN EN 60950.
*  After a deal there is a possibility of modification of the filter construction according to the customer's request.